
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

18-11-2024
La Tercera
La Tercera
Noticia general
“A veces me tratan como a una creadora de contenido, pero mi trabajo es escribir”

26
790,5
$ 7.864.268

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

18-11-2024
La Tercera
La Tercera
Noticia general
“A veces me tratan como a una creadora de contenido, pero mi trabajo es escribir”

27
782,1
$ 7.780.716

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


